

ACTIVATE TODAY Visit siriusxmrewards.com/hsn to get your

SiriusXM Rewards Visa® Prepaid Card

- 1 Click "Start Now"
- 2 Select the \$75 SiriusXM Rewards Visa[®] Prepaid Card
- **3** Fill out the rebate form

- 4 Review and click "Submit"
- **5** A confirmation email that includes your tracking number will be sent to the email you provided

*OFFER DETAILS: Subscribe to our All Access package in an annual plan and get our Premier package plus SiriusXM Internet radio for \$199 (\$159/yr for additional radio subscriptions). Savings claim compares 12 mos. at combined monthly rates for Premier plus SiriusXM Internet Radio (\$257.88) with our annual rate for the All Access package (\$199). Fees and taxes apply. Service will automatically renew and bill at then-current rates until you call us at 1-866-635-2349 to cancel. See our Customer Agreement for complete terms at www.siriusxm.com. All fees and programming subject to change. This offer cannot be combined with any other. Our satellite service is available only to those at least 18 and older in the 48 contiguous USA and DC. Our Sirius satellite service is also available in PR (with coverage limitations). Our Internet radio service is available throughout our satellite service area and in AK and HI. Certain channels and programming not available on SiriusXM Internet Radio or on mobile devices.

****\$75 REBATE OFFER DETAILS:** Purchase the eligible hardware from HSN or HSN.com between 5/24-9/30/12, and activate by 11/29/12 with a Select or greater recurring subscription package and receive a SiriusXM \$75 Visa® Prepaid Card. You must be at least 18, a resident of the 48 contiguous USA or D.C. (or PR for Sirius only); submit a valid credit card (may be combined with a SiriusXM prepaid service card) at time of activation; and **you must maintain uninterrupted service for at least 60 days. Service will automatically renew and bill at then-current rates until you call us at 1-866-635-2349 to cancel. See our Customer Agreement for complete terms at www.siriusxm.com. Fees and taxes apply.**

HSN will not be responsible for lost or misdirected mail. HSN is not responsible for fulfillment of said offer. The rebate offer is being provided to you by SiriusXM. HSN's Customer Service Department will not have information on the status of your SiriusXM Rewards Visa Prepaid Card.

©2012 Sirius XM Radio Inc. Sirius, XM and related marks and logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. All other marks, channel names and logos are property of their respective owners.